

1046 Kambur wadine, road 1045-10 Laffan & Igha MR

MB Man Benjari Const & Co

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ARCOAL

DIVISION

ARCOAL

SUB-DIVISION

805

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on Account bill
~~1st on Account bill~~

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Waina reef					
Loos to					
Calton 185gha. (Track-23)					
Agency:-					
M/S. Mad Bangari Construction					
& Co., At- Hanskar					
Kum Apartment, Krish					
Nagar Patna.					
Agreement No:-					
13/MR/2022-23.					
Portage No:-					
MR-N/22-23 Annual					
DR.					
Date of Commencement:-					
28/12/22					
Date of Completion:-					
29/9/23.					
Recorder:-					
① providing cleaning & sweeping					
work and all					
2 x 35 x 30m x 1.125m					
= 2362.50					
= 2362.5					
= 10000					
Continuation 0.236 Hae					

2nd on A/c Bill

Memo of payment 633359-24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D.S. Rs	—	—	31	668	✓
2) I.T. Rs	—	—	12	667	✓
3) L.C. Rs	—	—	6	334	✓
4) C. 4571 Rs	—	—	6	334	✓
5) S. 4571 Rs	—	—	6	334	✓
6) S.P. Rs	—	—	6	219	✓
7) Royalty Rs	—	—	11	165	✓
Total deduction -	—	—	80	721	✓
8) By cheque Rs -	—	—	552	638	✓
C total	—	—	633	359	✓
Forced for Rs -	—	—	633	359	✓
Size taken -	—	—	—	—	—

Thousand three hundred + the
nine only

Executive Engineer
R.W. D. (W) Division
Arwal
12/3/23
17/3/23

Final amt NIL 1377

Name of firm (s) 1046 - Rampur waring
Group of Corps to 10/11/2016
Agency - M/s Man Bansa
Construction & Co.
measurement
NIL

Continuation

05/6/23
A.E.

Final and HIL Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: 1046 Rampur measuring area of 45 to Catten Bigha.					
Agency: M/s. Maa Bangor Constructions Co.					
Agreement No: 13/MBD/22-23.					
Package No: MR-N/22-23 Annual 03.					
Date of Commencement: 28/12/22					
Date of Actual completion: 20/5/23.					
1. Clearing and Grubbing work Level all 503. TMB Page: 16. Qty: 0.236/ha 62022.43/ha (18) 14640					
2. Dismantling existing Structure Circle all 703. TMB Page: 16.					

Continuation

Qty: 120.0m
1564.28/m² (14) 1872/4-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3. Providing subgrade & shoulders all job					
← TMB page: 17.					
Qty = 315.0 m ³ .					
← 254.61/m ³ RS = 80202					
4. Providing granular Sub base for RT all complete job					
← TMB page: 12					
Qty = 76.05 m ³					
← 2250.93/m ³ RS = 168820					
5. Providing water Bonvee macadam WBM-3 all job.					
← TMB page: 17.					
Qty = 56.81 m ³					
← 4432.12/m ³ RS = 252076					
6. Providing Dry lean concrete Complete job.					
← TMB page: 18.					
Qty = 31.825 m ³					
← 2923.04/m ³ RS = 125367					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Providing and Cement Concrete Removal all 503.					
1000 B page: 18.					
Qty: 321.54 m ³					
8079.28/m ³ 15: 260/185					
8. Providing and m30 Cement Concrete for Complete all 503.					
1000 B page: 18.					
Qty: 121.20 m ³					
7679.06/m ³ 15: 730702					
9. Providing and for all 503.					
1000 B page: 19.					
Qty: 12.0 m ³					
2600.75/2026/1935 520/5					
2000 B page: 19.					
Qty: 42.46 m ³ 15: 5106					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Porcelain Insulator Ground all 700 Total per sec. 19. Qty 1.92 m ² 14652.46 / m ² RS 28144-					
11. Porcelain Insulator Sableline Base Complete all 1003. Total per sec. 19					
① 600mm circular Qty 10.0 m ² 4220.92 / each RS 42209-					
② 600mm circular Qty 2.0 m ² 4156.86 / each RS 8314-					
③ 600mm x 450mm Qty 4.0 m ² 4013.16 / each RS 16052-					
④ 900mm circular Qty 2.0 m ² 8452.86 / each RS 16916-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12. providing Boundary pillar all 503.					
— TMB Page: 20.					
Qty: 18.0 Nos					
② 635.42/Euh 1252					7625
13. providing new letter all 503.					
— TMB Page: 20					
Qty: 44.0 person					
② 0.63/person 125					28
14. providing hot applied flame plaster cum all 503.					
— TMB Page: 20.					
① new p.c.c. - 210.0m					
② 920.04/ml 125					193208
① Red stone coarse					
Qty: 12.0m					
② 823.80/ml 125					7886
15. providing 8mmig masonry in footing					
— all 503.					
— TMB Page: 21.					
Qty: 3.0 NW					
② 99500.0/Euh 125					29850

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16. Brick repaving Parapet all sides T.M.B. page: 21. Qty = 2.30 m ³					
5681.25/m ³ 105					13066
17. Bonded plastering Cement mortar Complete T.M. T.M.B. page: 21. Qty = 16.32 m ²					
120.72/m ² 105					2252
18. Painting of Parapet Complete T.M. T.M.B. page: 21. Qty = 16.32 m ²					
115.9 q/m ² 105					1891
					4738988
					125
Add 18% GST 125 = 83017 = 84					
Add 1% L.C. 84 = 4738988					
					31228 = 48
					567062472

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.	1075				56870.624 = 20
(Less below 19%)					
	125(-)				10774 = 18
					56598.50 = ✓
(Less Provisional Payment Rs (-))					56598.50 = ✓
					02 ✓
HIT					
Planned 05/6/23					Planned 05/6/23
work has been completed As per specification.					
Planned 05/6/23					Planned 05/6/23 A.V. 11/10/23
जापरी से मुहंदा है।					
					13/10/23

Continuation